A
HEATHWOOD

HOME AT lASTAI

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited
245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100

** Pending Close **
PO# DE-UK-2-310-9350

Toronto, Ontario Created: 11Aug21
M2J 4W9 Created By: Bei Liu
Ph: (416) 490-1400 Approved By: Unauthorized

Fax: (416) 490-1401

Required Date: 11Aug21

Vendor

Frendel Kitchens Limited

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Ship To Reference
Re: Lot 310 Phase 2
Model: 33-2969 B The Hartwell
Site: Wallaceton

Quantity

Account

Description

Unit Price

Ext. Price

1.00

0704

CABINETRY - OPT LIGHT VALANCE (TRIM
ONLY) - KITCHEN - UPG

$345.00

$345.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY - VIKING II/lll - OPT. Laundry Room
Uppers - STANDARD SERIES

$298.00

$298.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY - VIKING Il/lll - OPT. Servery Uppers -
STANDARD SERIES

$399.00

$399.00

6.00

0704

CABINETRY - TOP DRAWERS - UPGRADE 1

$70.00

$420.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY - 03G-CABINET HARDWARE
UPGRADE II DISPLAY BOARD: PER KITCHEN :
PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL

$239.00

$239.00

3.00

CABINETRY - 04C-PANTRY 66CM DEEP IN LIEU
OF UPPER/BASE PER FOOT (COUNTER DEPTH)
- UPGRADE 1

$296.00

$888.00

2.00

0704

CABINETRY - 09D-VANITY TOP
DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER PRICE (INCLUDES
FALSE DRAWER) - UPGRADE 1

$70.00

$140.00

1.00

0704

MASTER ENSUITE - CABINETRY - 12D-VANITY
BANK OF DRAWERS (60CM TO 65 CM WIDE) -
UPGRADE 1

$275.00

$275.00

1.00

0704

CABINETRY - KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN -
UPGRADE

$1325.00

$1,325.00

1.00

0704

SERVERY - CABINETRY - 12J-LIGHT VALANCE
(PER 8 FOOT LENGTH PRICE)

$115.00

$115.00

1.00

0704 Decor

MOVE SINK AND DISH WASHER TOWARDS
FRIDGE LOCATION SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3
PAGES 19 AND 20 MOVE SINK AND DISH
WASHER TOWARDS FRIDGE LOCATION SEE
SKETCH # 2 AND 3 PAGES 19 AND 20

$0.00

$0.00

1.00

0704 Decor

SEE SPECS FOR BUILT-IN APPLIANCES PAGES
29-38

$0.00

$0.00




Total: $4,444.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.

- All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.

- All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.
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