

Heathwood Homes (Huron) Limited

245 Yorkland Blvd., Suite 100 Toronto, Ontario M2J 4W9

Ph: (416) 490-1400 Fax: (416) 490-1401 ** Pending Close **

PO# DE-UK-2-310-9350 Created: 11Aug21 Created By: Bei Liu

Approved By: Unauthorized Required Date: 11Aug21

Vendor Frendel Kitchens Limited Ship To

Reference

Re: Lot 310 Phase 2

Model: 33-2969 B The Hartwell

Site: Wallaceton

Ph:

Fax: (905) 670-1986

Quantity	Account	Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - OPT LIGHT VALANCE (TRIM ONLY) - KITCHEN - UPG	\$345.00	\$345.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - VIKING II/III - OPT. Laundry Room Uppers - STANDARD SERIES	\$298.00	\$298.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - VIKING II/III - OPT. Servery Uppers - STANDARD SERIES	\$399.00	\$399.00
6.00	0704	CABINETRY - TOP DRAWERS - UPGRADE 1	\$70.00	\$420.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - 03G-CABINET HARDWARE UPGRADE II DISPLAY BOARD: PER KITCHEN : PRICE ALL THE SAME FOR ALL	\$239.00	\$239.00
3.00		CABINETRY - 04C-PANTRY 66CM DEEP IN LIEU OF UPPER/BASE PER FOOT (COUNTER DEPTH) - UPGRADE 1	\$296.00	\$888.00
2.00	0704	CABINETRY - 09D-VANITY TOP DRAWER/LOWER DRAWER PRICE (INCLUDES FALSE DRAWER) - UPGRADE 1	\$70.00	\$140.00
1.00	0704	MASTER ENSUITE - CABINETRY - 12D-VANITY BANK OF DRAWERS (60CM TO 65 CM WIDE) - UPGRADE 1	\$275.00	\$275.00
1.00	0704	CABINETRY - KITCHEN BUILT IN - KITCHEN - UPGRADE	\$1325.00	\$1,325.00
1.00	0704	SERVERY - CABINETRY - 12J-LIGHT VALANCE (PER 8 FOOT LENGTH PRICE)	\$115.00	\$115.00
1.00	0704 Decor	MOVE SINK AND DISH WASHER TOWARDS FRIDGE LOCATION SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 PAGES 19 AND 20 MOVE SINK AND DISH WASHER TOWARDS FRIDGE LOCATION SEE SKETCH # 2 AND 3 PAGES 19 AND 20	\$0.00	\$0.00
1.00	0704 Decor	SEE SPECS FOR BUILT-IN APPLIANCES PAGES 29-38	\$0.00	\$0.00

Total: \$4,444.00

Notes

- All above amounts are net of taxes.

- All invoices must quote a PO# and delivery address.
 All deliveries must be authorized by the site superintendent.
 All materials and/or work must comply with all applicable building codes and regulations.